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AR B 6 ® @) [2]/7] (= @ []-] | | Rq Herramientas | Firmar | Comentario
07[cucura 0086346942 [RECAUDO NACTONA + |  199400000] 07VILLAVICENCIO |0123104018] + 75277300 886730043570 D
07 .72 0116509009 [RECAUDO NACTONZ + |  265750700| 07SAN FERNANDO ~ |0089176951 +| 2954063000 889949857270
07|Bosora 0501184700 [TRANSFERENCIA 1f - | 778122985152| 07lz1PAQUIRA 0109007388 +| 333600000 112160472118
07|20NA INDUSTRIAL (0088018685 [RECAUDO NACTONA + |  1155400000| 07|TBAGUE 0123159293 + 87006300 113402878418
07|z1PAQUIRA 0109007386 [RECAUDO NACTON + 88400000| 07[rULUA 0123216496| + 13408800 113504687218
07|cazna 0063995974 [RECAUDO NACTONA + | 175832200/ 07ICIUDAD JARDIN |0116906181] +| 243279800 113923799218
07 |acactas 0123252973 [RECAUDO NACTON] + 6320000| 07(cHICO 0098325190| +| 4537700000 118467819218
07 |cartaco 0118765994 [RECAUDO NACTONA + |  163098000| 07RVENIDA CHILE |0059041099) +| 1763104000 120394021218
07 |Mocoa 0119811618 [RECAUDO NACTON + 27545200| 07cENCAR 0106680204 +| 179355800 120600922218
07 |cuavasaL 0107982232 [RECAUDO NACTONA + |  108582800| 07CALLE COLOMBIA |0084972203) +| 707302500 121416807518
07 |UNIVERSIDAD CAU (0116999965 [RECAUDO NACTON + 55848400| 07[RTONEGRO 0120224785| + 81283800 121553939718
07 |acuEpucTo 0096714906 [RECAUDO NACTON + 6419600 07/saNTAFE 0118624276| + 36900000 121597259318
07 |eRoNcIEAL 0118739904 [RECAUDO NACTONA + | 146148100/ 07pRMENTA 0123266059) + 7580100 121750987518
07|san pIEeo 0114062764 [RECAUDO NACTON] + | 10456517200| 07lsoGaMosO 0122678613 + 6108600 132213613318
07 |ravvELos 0090684917 [RECAUDO NACTONA + |  140407800| 07[EL DORADO 0121059653| +| 8276975800 140630996918
07 |arrecIFES 0067346369 [RECAUDO NACTON + 98962700| 07faavvELOS 0119472940 +| 11740200000 152470159618
07|aVENIDA CHILE (0120120266 [RECAUDO NACTONA + |  468340000| 07aCUEDUCTO 0096714910| + 32836700 152971336318
07|paLoguEMAG 0117895615 [RECAUDO NACTON + 96830000| 07|cABECERA DEL LL|0119560466| ® 37533800 153105699718
07|FLORIDABLANCA (0118128907 [RECAUDO NACTONA + |  2185115200| 07[cHIPICHARE 0121123832 + 36969400 155327784318
07|crercHARE 0121123831 [RECAUDO NACTON] + 54897000| 07zTEAQUIRA 0109007730| + 93636900 155476318218
07|EL DoRaDO 0121059658 [RECAUDO NACTONA + | 11864768700/ 07MADRID 0119150551 +| 265010500 167606097418
07|catErIas 0065470453 [RECAUDO NACTONA + | 832125900| 07[FoNTIEON 0116182375| + 84200000 168522423318
07|carTaco 0103573058 [RECAUDO NACTON + 17953200| 07[carTAGO 0103573056 + 44219700 168584596218
07|Tuzoa 0123216032 [RECAUDO NACTON + 12835500) 0118569508 +| 3081033500 171678465218
07|cate 95 0118569509 [RECAUDO NACTONA + | 3437075800 0122531808 + 7300000 175122841018
07|paLoguEMAO 0120894375 [RECAUDO NACTON + 51490300) 0119639789) + 62261300 175236592618
07|cALLE MURILLO (0119639788 [RECAUDO NACTONA + 29541700 0113336852 + 65950200 175332084518
07 |purTAaMa 0118895471 [RECAUDO NACTONA + |  108206100| 07BVENIDA CHILE |0118106353) +| 10372014000 185812304618
07|eL PoBLADO 0117477531 [RECAUDO NACTONA + |  169328700| 07BVENIDA DE LaS |0106819265) +| 5770627100 191752260418
07|BARRIO RESTREFO (0066176128 [RECAUDO NACTONA + |  246685000| 07[GALERTAS 0065470489) + 3293600 192002239018
07 |carzon 0117014344 [RECAUDO NACTON] + 22300000| 07jcALERIAS 0065470486| + 8969400 192033508418
07|caLErIas 0065470487 [RECAUDO NACTON + 21315100| 07jcaLERIAS 0065470488] + 13076100 192067899618
07|caERIas 0065470312 [RECAUDO NACTON] + 16428q0o| 07fcHrPICRARE 0121123337 +| 279762600 192394090218
07 |eEREIRA 0119924703 [RECAUDO NACTON] + 55166500| 07/ToNCHALA 0106105864] + 6000000 192455256718
07|cTupAD JARDIN (0101415496 [REcAUDO NACTONA + |  447932800| 07|mMEANACO 0000690809| + 12420000 192915609518 .
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